Appliances Needed for Midwest Monsters Academy Free Food Program (1434 W. Atkinson Ave)

Appliance

Industrial Fryer

Gas Range Stove

Upright Freezer

Refridgerator

COST Per Unit QTY Needed Total Cost

$18,628.40

$629.00

$640.00

$1,299.00

$37,256.80

$629.00

$640.00

$1,299.00

Product Images and Links

-penny-ofe323-0-ofe-323-open-fryer-electric-3-wells

https://www.colders.com/product/midea-138-cu-ft-stainless-steel-convertible-upright-freezer-whs-50

GRAND TOTAL: $39,824.80

GRAND TOTAL (with Renovations):

$106,675.51


https://www.restaurantsupply.com/henny-penny-ofe323-0-ofe-323-open-fryer-electric-3-wells
https://www.colders.com/product/whirlpool-51-cu-ft-freestanding-gas-range-wfg320m0m-1240154
https://www.colders.com/product/midea-138-cu-ft-stainless-steel-convertible-upright-freezer-whs-507fwess1-409171
https://www.lowes.com/pd/FORNO-37-in-Side-by-Side-Counter-Depth-Refrigerator/5013688185

