Appliance	COST Per Unit	QTY Needed	Total Cost	Product Images and Links		
Industrial Fryer	\$18,628.40	2	\$37,256.80			
				https://www.restaurantsupply.com/henny-penny-ofe323-0-ofe-323-	-open-fryer-electric-3-wells	
Gas Range Stove	\$629.00	1	\$629.00			
				https://www.colders.com/product/whirlpool-51-cu-ft-freestanding-ga	as-range-wfg320m0m-1240154	
Upright Freezer	\$640.00	,	\$640.00			
				https://www.colders.com/product/midea-138-cu-ft-stainless-steel-c	convertible-upright-freezer-whs-50	
Refridgerator	\$1,299.00	1	\$1,299.00	1	# B 6: 4 /504000405	
				https://www.lowes.com/pd/FORNO-37-in-Side-by-Side-Counter-De	eptn-Refrigerator/5013688185	
				GRAND TOTAL: \$39	9,824.80	
						4
				GRAND TOTAL (With F	Renovations):	<i>\$106,675.51</i>